
Washingtonville Cemetery 

P.O. Box 196 

Salisbury Mills, NY  12577 

Entrance: 36.5 North Street, Washingtonville NY 

For scheduling contact: (845) 391-0822 

Prices effective:  April 1, 2025 

 

PURCHASES: 

  Graves may be purchased for double depth. 

• Single grave (3 ½’x 10’): ……………………………………………….……..$1,150.00 

(Single graves allow for 1 full body and 2 or 3 cremations) 

• Cremations: Grave purchase (3 1/2’x5’) allows for 2 cremations: ......................$600.00 

 

OPENINGS:  

• Single graves: ……………………………………………………………….….$1,275.00 

• Cremations: .…………………………………………………….……………...  $750.00 

• Double Depth: ……………………………………………………………….... $1,500.00 

• Child (up to age 5): ….………………………………………...…......call for information 

Disinterment: minimum prices: 

• Single grave: ………………………………………………………….……......$1,000.00 

• Cremations: ………………………………………………………...….…………$600.00 

 

ADDITIONAL CHARGES:  

• Saturday Surcharge up to 1:00 p.m.: ……………….……................................. $175.00 

• Saturday Overtime Surcharge after 1:00 p.m.: ……………..…………..…...…$100/hour 

• No burials after 3:00 p.m. on Saturday 

• Sunday burials: .……………………………..……………$300.00 (cremations $100.00) 

• No burials after 12:00 p.m. on Sunday 

• Holiday burials: .…………………………..……….……..$400.00 (cremations $125.00) 

(New Year’s Day, Easter, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving, Christmas) 

 

WINTER SEASON: (Inclement weather policy): December 1 – April 1. 

• Additional charge: …………………………………………………………….. $200.00 

 

LATE ARRIVALS FEES: (the following fees will be assessed if scheduled arrival burial times are 

                                               not adhered to): 

• 1st 45 minutes past scheduled arrival time: ……………………………………. $  85.00 

• Each additional 30 minutes past scheduled arrival time: …………………..….. $  85.00 

 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 

  Deed/plot ownership is required to schedule a burial. 

  Vaults/vault liners are required for burials. 

Double depth graves are allowed. Call for specifications on guidelines for vault for burial. 

Disinterment: Scheduled on weekdays. Certificate and paperwork must be in the office 5 days           

before scheduled date. 

  Monuments/markers require a foundation. 

  Burials will occur when all charges have been paid. 

Payments and paperwork will be accepted on or before the scheduled burial date. 

Memorialization Administration Without Interment……………………………………..$100.00 

 

 


